
TENNESSEE TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY
2014 - 2015

1/27/2015

Ms. Libby Gays Administrative 5132 egays@tntech.edu Permanent
Ms. Vickie Copeland Administrative 5093 vcopeland@tntech.edu 2017
Dr. Lance Jasitt Administrative 5057 lpjasitt@tntech.edu 2017
Mrs. Melissa Bilbrey Staff 5023 mscott@tntech.edu 2017
Ms. Dylcia Cowan Staff 5006 dcowan@tntech.edu 2017
Dr. George Chitiyo Faculty 5042 gchitiyo@tntech.edu Rosemond

Faculty 5043 lrosemond@tntech.edu 2015
Dr. Wali Kharif Faculty 5064 wrkharif@tntech.edu 2015
Dr. Melissa Irvin
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